DOCUMENT
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

TYPES (B) TO (L)
FORMALITY LTD
FOR CHANGE LIMITED
FUNDING SERVICES LTD

(CONT'D)

THE BUSINESS FUNDING SHOW LIMITED
BUSINESSGEN LIMITED

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

LIMITED
BUSINESS

LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

GROWTH LIVERPOOL LTD
HEALTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
HOMES CARDONALD PARK

IMPROVEMENT SERVICES
IMPULSE LTD

INCUBATOR C.I.C.
INFORMATION & WAREHOUSING

SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS
LIMITED
BUSINESS

INFORMATION EXCHANGE

INNOVATIONS & MANAGEMENT

CONSULTING LIMITED
BUSINESSINPUT LTD

BUSINESS

LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

INTELLIGENCE SOFTWARE

INTELLIGENCE THEOREMS LTD
INTO EDUCATION LTD
INVOICE CHECKER LIMITED
LAB LIMITED

LAYER LTD

LEADERSHIP EXCHANGE LIMITED
LINKS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
LOAN SERVICES (UK) LTD
LOCAL LIMITED

LOGIX LTD

MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING

CONSULTANTS LIMITED
THE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT HUB LIMITED

BUSINESS
INSIGHT
BUSINESS
LIMITED
BUSINESS

MANAGEMENT LEARNING
LIMITED
MANAGEMENT PROMOTIONS

MANAGEMENT SUPPORT

SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

MARKETING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MEDICS LIMITED

MENTORS SOUTH WEST LTD
MONEY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE BUSINESS OF I.T LTD

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

OPTIMISATION LIMITED
PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED
PARTNER VEHICLES LIMITED
PHONE SYSTEMS LTD.

PHOTOS WALES LTD

POWERPACK LIMITED

PRINT (HINCKLEY) LTD
PROCESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL TRAINING LTD

09970225
06615728
06608545
09031776
06510346
08620055
09841132
06502047

04388226

07919874
09546018
08260241

06913179

10029054

07240856
06896490

06939424
07545785
07869302
09916589
10061028
07979605
07745618
08420293
05127537
07277902
01777679

07906803
09600005

00899470

03514840

06902460
09033952
06249516
05366251
06545973
09102002
08551945
06726672
07649275
03977087
08883050
06919194
03156286
05353061
10016153

FEEEEEEEEEEREEE
T N N e = N % Jy et i

22/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
25/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017

25/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017

24/02/2017
27/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017

23/02/2017
27/02/2017

27/02/2017
26/02/2017

24/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
25/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
26/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
25/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

ENVIRONMENT WESTBOURNE ONE
ESTATES LIMITED

EXCELLENCE BRISTOL LIMITED
EXPRESS GROUP LIMITED
FINANCE CORPORATION LTD
FIRST CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BUSINESSFLOW LIMITED

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

FOCUS WORLDWIDE LTD
FOOTPRINT LIMITED

PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PROTECT LIMITED

RATE MANAGEMENT LTD
REMINDERS LIMITED
REMINDERS LIMITED

REPLY UK LIMITED

RESCUE & FINANCE LIMITED
RESCUE AND RECOVERY LIMITED
RESOURCES LIMITED

RHYTHMS LTD

RISK AND PERFORMANCE

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
LIMITED
BUSINESS
LIMITED

RISK SOLUTIONS LTD
RISK SYSTEMS ASSURED

RISK SYSTEMS ASSURED

THE BUSINESS ROOM LIMITED
THE BUSINESS ROOM LIMITED

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

SCIENCE LIMITED
SEATING AND DESKING LIMITED
SEATING & DESKING UK

SERVICES DIRECT LIMITED
SERVICES ME LTD

SOLUTION PROFESSIONALS LTD
SOLUTIONS CORPORATION LTD
SOLUTIONS (EUROPE) LIMITED
SOLUTIONS PARTNER LTD
SPACE LIMITED

STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT

SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

LIMITED
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS
BUSINESS

STRATEGY TRAINING LTD
SUITE LIMITED
SUITE LIMITED
SUPPORT AND MENTORING

SUPPORT INTL LIMITED
SUPPORT INTL LIMITED
SYSTEMS & CONSULTANCY

SYSTEMS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SYSTEMS LINK LIMITED
SYSTEMS ONLINE LIMITED
TALKS AND WORKSHOPS LTD

TAX ACCOUNT LTD

TEAM TRANSLATIONS LTD

05992636
06046911
08334609
09651659
10013880
08027594
05369673
08409456
06301408
10031248
07255740
07809483
08931573
08931573
04670354
06924995
09930843
09634645
06918722
09444592

03365073
10637302

10637302

10639086
10639086
07949300
05498226
04848345

09023377
09499347
06298141
09705349
03712321
07957192
03716191
08400213

09439808
10640246
10640246
04676753

08478351
08478351
03014270

06582400
09800678
07539001
09451812
09954868
06756388
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22/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
26/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017

26/02/2017
24/02/2017

24/02/2017

25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017

24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017

23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
25/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017



