DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESS FORMALITY LTD	09970225	(C2)	22/02/2017	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT WESTBOURNE ONE	05992636	(T.1)	22/02/2017
BUSINESS FOR CHANGE LIMITED	06615728	. ,	27/02/2017	BUSINESS ESTATES LIMITED	06046911	, ,	24/02/2017
BUSINESS FUNDING SERVICES LTD	06608545	` '	28/02/2017	BUSINESS EXCELLENCE BRISTOL LIMITED		, ,	24/02/2017
THE BUSINESS FUNDING SHOW LIMITED	09031776	. ,	28/02/2017	BUSINESS EXPRESS GROUP LIMITED	09651659	, ,	22/02/2017
BUSINESSGEN LIMITED	06510346	. ,	28/02/2017	BUSINESS FINANCE CORPORATION LTD	10013880	, ,	28/02/2017
BUSINESS GROWTH LIVERPOOL LTD	08620055	(D1)	25/02/2017	BUSINESS FIRST CONSULTANCY LIMITED	08027594	, ,	27/02/2017
BUSINESS HEALTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED			24/02/2017	BUSINESSFLOW LIMITED	05369673		26/02/2017
BUSINESS HOMES CARDONALD PARK	06502047	(D4)	27/02/2017	BUSINESS FOCUS WORLDWIDE LTD	08409456	(D4)	23/02/2017
LIMITED				BUSINESS FOOTPRINT LIMITED	06301408	(D1)	28/02/2017
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT SERVICES	04388226	(D1)	25/02/2017	BUSINESS PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10031248	(D4)	28/02/2017
LIMITED				BUSINESS PROTECT LIMITED	07255740	(D1)	27/02/2017
BUSINESS IMPULSE LTD	07919874	(D4)	27/02/2017	BUSINESS RATE MANAGEMENT LTD	07809483	(D4)	22/02/2017
BUSINESS INCUBATOR C.I.C.	09546018	(D1)	27/02/2017	BUSINESS REMINDERS LIMITED	08931573	(C3)	27/02/2017
BUSINESS INFORMATION & WAREHOUSING	08260241	(C3)	27/02/2017	BUSINESS REMINDERS LIMITED	08931573	(C3)	27/02/2017
SOLUTIONS LTD				BUSINESS REPLY UK LIMITED	04670354	(D4)	23/02/2017
BUSINESS INFORMATION EXCHANGE	06913179	(D1)	27/02/2017	BUSINESS RESCUE & FINANCE LIMITED	06924995	(F3)	24/02/2017
LIMITED				BUSINESS RESCUE AND RECOVERY LIMITED	09930843	(D4)	27/02/2017
BUSINESS INNOVATIONS & MANAGEMENT	10029054	(D4)	28/02/2017	BUSINESS RESOURCES LIMITED	09634645	(D1)	28/02/2017
CONSULTING LIMITED				BUSINESS RHYTHMS LTD	06918722	(D1)	28/02/2017
BUSINESSINPUT LTD	07240856	(F3)	24/02/2017	BUSINESS RISK AND PERFORMANCE	09444592	(D4)	22/02/2017
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE SOFTWARE	06896490	(D1)	27/02/2017	MANAGEMENT LIMITED			
LIMITED				BUSINESS RISK SOLUTIONS LTD	03365073	(D1)	26/02/2017
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE THEOREMS LTD	06939424	(D1)	28/02/2017	BUSINESS RISK SYSTEMS ASSURED	10637302	(C1)	24/02/2017
BUSINESS INTO EDUCATION LTD	07545785	(D4)	28/02/2017	LIMITED			
BUSINESS INVOICE CHECKER LIMITED	07869302	(D1)	24/02/2017	BUSINESS RISK SYSTEMS ASSURED	10637302	(B1)	24/02/2017
BUSINESS LAB LIMITED	09916589	(D4)	28/02/2017	LIMITED			
BUSINESS LAYER LTD	10061028	(E1)	24/02/2017	THE BUSINESS ROOM LIMITED	10639086	(B1)	25/02/2017
BUSINESS LEADERSHIP EXCHANGE LIMITED	07979605		24/02/2017	THE BUSINESS ROOM LIMITED	10639086	. ,	25/02/2017
BUSINESS LINKS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	07745618		23/02/2017	BUSINESS SCIENCE LIMITED	07949300	٠,	25/02/2017
BUSINESS LOAN SERVICES (UK) LTD	08420293		28/02/2017	BUSINESS SEATING AND DESKING LIMITED	05498226	(D1)	27/02/2017
BUSINESS LOCAL LIMITED	05127537	` '	23/02/2017	BUSINESS SEATING & DESKING UK	04848345	(D1)	27/02/2017
BUSINESS LOGIX LTD	07277902		22/02/2017	LIMITED			
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING	01777679	(D4)	23/02/2017	BUSINESS SERVICES DIRECT LIMITED	09023377	, ,	28/02/2017
CONSULTANTS LIMITED				BUSINESS SERVICES ME LTD	09499347		27/02/2017
THE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT HUB LIMITED	07906803	(D4)	23/02/2017	BUSINESS SOLUTION PROFESSIONALS LTD	06298141		28/02/2017
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LEARNING	09600005	(C3)	27/02/2017	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS CORPORATION LTD	09705349	. ,	23/02/2017
INSIGHT LIMITED				BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (EUROPE) LIMITED	03712321		24/02/2017
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT PROMOTIONS	00899470	(D1)	27/02/2017	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PARTNER LTD	07957192		22/02/2017
LIMITED				BUSINESS SPACE LIMITED	03716191		22/02/2017
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT SUPPORT	03514840	(D4)	26/02/2017	BUSINESS STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT	08400213	(DI)	28/02/2017
SERVICES LIMITED	0.0000.00		0.4.400.4004.5	SOLUTIONS LTD			0.4.400.4004.5
BUSINESS MARKETING SOLUTIONS LIMITED		` '	24/02/2017		09439808	, ,	24/02/2017
BUSINESS MEDIA SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09033952	. ,	28/02/2017	BUSINESS SUITE LIMITED	10640246	, ,	27/02/2017
BUSINESS MEDICS LIMITED	06249516	. ,	23/02/2017	BUSINESS SUITE LIMITED	10640246	, - ,	27/02/2017 27/02/2017
BUSINESS MENTORS SOUTH WEST LTD	05366251		22/02/2017	BUSINESS SUPPORT AND MENTORING	04676753	(D4)	2//02/201/
BUSINESS MONEY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED	06545973	. ,	25/02/2017		00470251	(D1)	23/02/2017
THE BUSINESS OF I.T LTD	09102002 08551945	. ,	23/02/2017	BUSINESS SUPPORT INTL LIMITED	08478351	٠, ,	-, -, -
BUSINESS OPTIMISATION LIMITED		, ,	27/02/2017	BUSINESS SUPPORT INTL LIMITED	08478351	, ,	23/02/2017
BUSINESS PARTNERSHIPS LIMITED	06726672		26/02/2017		03014270	(D4)	28/02/2017
BUSINESS PARTNER VEHICLES LIMITED	07649275		28/02/2017	LIMITED BUSINESS SYSTEMS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	06592400	(D1)	27/02/2017
BUSINESS PHONE SYSTEMS LTD.	03977087		28/02/2017 23/02/2017	BUSINESS SYSTEMS CONSULTANCY LIMITED BUSINESS SYSTEMS LINK LIMITED			27/02/2017
BUSINESS PHOTOS WALES LTD	08883050		25/02/2017		09800678		28/02/2017
BUSINESS POWERPACK LIMITED BUSINESS PRINT (HINCKLEY) LTD	06919194 03156286		28/02/2017	BUSINESS SYSTEMS ONLINE LIMITED BUSINESS TALKS AND WORKSHOPS LTD	07539001 09451812		23/02/2017 25/02/2017
BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED			23/02/2017	BUSINESS TAX ACCOUNT LTD	09451812		28/02/2017
BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED BUSINESS PROFESSIONAL TRAINING LTD	10016153			BUSINESS TEAM TRANSLATIONS LTD	06756388		24/02/2017
PODINIPO INOLEGOIONAL INVINING PID	10010100	([]]	22/02/201/	DOUTHDOO TEAM INAMODATIONO DID	00/30300	(D1)	2-1/UZ/ZUI/